LOS ALTOS PUBLIC ARTS COMMISSION PRESENTS A CALL FOR ART

**DEADLINE:** 

MARCH 17, 2023

## MEANINGFUL MOMENTS

ARTWORK
TO BE
DISPLAYED
AT THE LOS
ALTOS
COMMUNITY
CENTER

OPEN TO PEOPLE WHO WORK, LIVE OR GO TO SCHOOL IN LOS ALTOS

FOR MORE
INFORMATION GO TO
HTTPS://WWW.LOSALTOSCA.GOV
/PUBLICARTSCOMMISSION/WEBF
ORM/MM

LOS ALTOS PUBLIC ARTS COMMISSION PRESENTS A CALL FOR ART

**DEADLINE:** 

MARCH 17, 2023

## MOMENTS IN TIME

ARTWORK
TO BE
DISPLAYED
AT THE LOS
ALTOS
COMMUNITY
CENTER

OPEN TO PEOPLE WHO WORK, LIVE OR GO TO SCHOOL IN LOS ALTOS

FOR MORE
INFORMATION GO TO
HTTPS://WWW.LOSALTOSCA.GOV
/PUBLICARTSCOMMISSION/WEBF
ORM/MIT